



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11598/2021, CM APPL. 35787/2021, CM APPL.
10277/2023, CM APPL. 10286/2023
GILES KNAPTON

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ninad Dogra, Advocate.

versus

MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS AND ORSRespondents

Through: Ms. Nidhi Raman, CGSC with
Mr. Zubin Singh, Advocate for UOI.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER
21.08.2024

%

Subject to orders of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, list this matter
before another bench on 18th September, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

AUGUST 21, 2024

nk